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BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 8 1

C60

C61

C62

C63

C68

C69

C74

C73

Kim San
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Thomas Matzke
KUYA JIU-JITSU

Doyeun Kim
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Jinki Kim
ATOS KOREA

Jody Barron
KOREA BJJ

Dongjun Lee
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Yeun ha Hwang
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Woosik Jung
QUEEN OF JIU JITSU


